

6th final bid

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) setting out -					
(1) Bench mark Qly 2.85 KM					
Qly 4447.42 / KM = Rs 12675					
(1) Ref. Pillar Qly 2.85 KM					
Qly 2060.92 / KM = Rs 5873					
(2) clearing, grubbing the road land - - - etc					
Qly - 2.28 Hec.					
Qly 49939.47 / Hec = Rs 113406					
(3) E/W in excavation in found - - - etc					
Qly 59.59 m ³					
Qly 261.90 / m ³ = Rs 15606					
(4) Prov. Laying PCC 15					
Qly 5.92 m ³					
Qly 6717.50 / m ³ = Rs 39769					
(5) Providing Laying cc m20 structure - - - etc					
Qly 61.22 m ³					
Qly 7419.16 / m ³ = Rs 454201					
(6) Providing Laying 1000 ϕ RPS HP - - - etc					

Continuation

Qly 15 m
Qly 3659.46 / m = Rs 57892
699422

Bp = 699422

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) const. of embankment					
(1) 1000 m lead @ 1535 m ³ (P.32)					
Q.B. 189.39/m ³					B. 256389 290714
(1) 100 m lead @ 493.85 m ³ (P.32)					
Q.B. 142.62/m ³					B. 70361
(8) Box culving - - - - -					
Q.L. 114 m ³ (P.26)					
Q.B. 81.20/m ³					B. 9257
(9) const. of subgrade - - - - - and earthen shoulders					
Q.L. 1690.26 m ³ (P.26)					
					1448.53 m ³ (P.30)
					3138.79 m ³
					Q.B. 189.39/m ³ = B. 59445
(10) const. of GSB 45 - 2 - - - -					
Q.L. 968.12 m ³ (P.26)					
Q.B. 3184.56/m ³					B. 308303
(11) Prov. Laying 100 m ³					
Q.L. - - - - -					
Q.L. - 771.98 m ³ (P.27)					
Q.B. 3873.14/m ³					B. 298978
(12) Prov. Laying 120 m ³					
Q.L. - - - - -					
Q.L. - 1209.32 m ³ (P.28)					
Q.B. 8435.72/m ³					B. 1020148

Continuation

(13) Prov. Laying Prime coat					B. 179,09,841
Q.L. 2916.95 m ³ @ B. 51.91/m ³					B. 151418
(14) Prov. Laying tack coat					
Q.L. 2916.95 m ³ @ B. 17.42/m ³					B. 50813
					18140947 = B. 181,06,572

15140947- Pf-18106572-
 (15) Mass with V.G. 10 Bilyman
 Qty 2416.95 m²
 @ R. 242.57/m² = R. 707564-

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Pf-17904841-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Informal survey sign Board - - - - - etc					
Qty 7 nos (P-3)					
@ R. 11911.13					= R. 83378-
(14) Road marking therm 17 plastic compound.					
BT - 155 m ² (P-32)					
@ R. 850.93/100 m ²					= R. 131894
(15) Road marking - therm 18 plastic compound					
ce Pav. - Qty 387 m ²					
@ R. 947.57/m ²					= R. 366709.
(16) Planting of tree 19 Qty 90 nos					
@ R. 817.41/each					= R. 73569.
(17) Road sign - - - - - etc 16 (i) circular Qty 14 nos					
@ R. 5669.27 each					= R. 79370-
(18) (ii) 900 mm equilateral Qty 8 nos					
@ R. 6468.79					= R. 51750-
(iii) 600 x 4.50 mm rectangular Qty 6 nos					
@ R. 5514.14 each					= R. 33084-

Continuation

R 18724093-
 19633988-
 19668263-

1668263-
~~RF-19633988-~~
~~RF-18724093-~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Boundary Pillar 15					
Qty - 140 Nos.					
@ Rs. 548.14					= Rs. 87702-
(19) Prov. sizing Rec Post 14					
Qty 3 Nos					
@ Rs. 2632.57					= Rs. 7898-
(17) 200 mm stone 11					
Qty 11 Nos					
@ Rs. 710.13					= Rs. 7811-
(20) Place indication 21					
Qty 1 No					@ Rs. 3607.60 = Rs. 3607-
(21) Painting two coat 27					
Qty 136 m ²					
@ Rs. 108.98 / m ²					= Rs. 14821-
(22) B/W in 1:1:3 26					
Qty 9.36 m ³ (P. 34)					
@ Rs. 6291.76 / m ³					= Rs. 58889- 58891-
(23) Prov. Plaster 20 29					
Qty 39 m.					
@ Rs. 496.24					= Rs. 19353-

Continuation

Rs 188,65285.
~~197,75080.~~
 19868346-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

39

19868346

19775080

RF: 18865285

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Plastering - 1:4					
30 Qly 65.28 m					
CR 204.15					18.18327
19881673					B. 18578612
Ass Provisions - Bil					19755407
work has been completed as per specification.					(-B) 17624304
Qly 28.10 m					B. 1254308
CR					B. 2164103
					2257369
Overall measurement					
(1) = 170516					